2023 687  28/12/2023
2023 669  29/12/2023
2023 668  20/12/2023
2023 670  31/12/2023
Pray,29/01/2024

351/PA
SF00130557
1444100
1647/00/2023

2211212023
2811212023
28/12/2023
2911212023

LIQUIDAZIONE FAT
LIQUIDAZIONE FAT
LIQUIDAZIONE FAT
LIQUIDAZIONE FAT

TOTALE FATTURE:

Documento Protocollo Creditore
<5
ura Numera .

218,37 39,38 sl 178,98 Z5E3086C64 2023 4921 23/12/2023 CAST di Arienla Stefano 01381380037
1009,04 181,96 S 827,08 Z5A39AC015 2023 4948 29/12/2023 ENEL SOLE Srl. 15844561009
1220 220 Sl 1000 Z103A9B8G6 2023 4947 28/12/2023 NUMERARIA SRL 02625230020

16,25 2,93 81 13,32 Z2E39A590A 2023 4955 29/1212023 SILMAFER SR.L. 02318870025

2463,66

IL RESPONSABILE DEL SERVIZIO FINANZIARIO

F.to FUSARO Patrizia

RNTSFN70P14B041L
02322600541
02625230020
02318870025

22/01/2024
28/01/2024
2710112024
28/01/2024




